477
2
C
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
2CEFD Series Manual Motor Starting
Switches and Enclosures
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups B*, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G

30A., 240VAC, 7-1 / 2 hp
20A., 600VAC, 15 hp
Ordering Information
Dead end
Poles Hub Size in. With Switch Cat. #
2
3/4 EFD218 T8
1 EFD318 T8
3
3/4 EFD2419
1 EFD3419
Through feed
Poles Hub Size in. With Switch Cat. #
2
3/4 EFDC218 T8
1 EFDC318 T8
3
3/4 EFDC2419
1 EFDC3419
Dimensions
In Inches:
Dimensions are approximate, not for construction purposes
Hub Size Dim. "h" Dim."a"